Gruppenauslosung LiPo 2019

Gruppe A

Gruppe B

Spieltermine:

Freitag

Samstag......

Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Mittwoch
Samstag
Samstag

Sonntag

Sonntag......

13.09.2019

..14.09.2019

14.09.2019
15.09.2019
15.09.2019
18.09.2019
21.09.2019
21.09.2019

22.09.2019

..22.09.2019

1. TATSV Holzelfingen
2. TA SSV Willmandingen
3. TATSV Undingen

1. TC Engstingen
2. TV Honau
3. TATSV Genkingen

18 Uhr
10 Uhr
14 Uhr
10 Uhr
14 Uhr
18 Uhr
10 Uhr
14 Uhr
10 Uhr

14 Uhr

Holzelfingen — Willmandingen
Engstingen — Honau
Holzelfingen — Undingen
Honau — Genkingen
Willmandingen — Undingen
Engstingen — Genkingen

1. Gruppe A—-2. Gruppe B

1. Gruppe B — 2. Gruppe A
Spiel um den 3. Platz

Endspiel



